Data sheet
valid from: 1/24/23
Page 1 of 1
ecoFIT Backing Ring Steel ANSI 150
Model:
• Material: A36 steel hot dipped galvanized
• Connecting dimensions: ANSI/ASME B16.5 Class 150
• Pressure rating equal PN10
Note:
Please call us for availability of other sizes and dimensions
d
(mm)
Code Weight
(kg)
D
(mm)
D1
(mm)
D2
(mm)
D3
(mm)
T
(mm)
NH Bolt size
63 P8101421063 0.98 160 121 78 19 8 4 M16
75 P8101421075 1.22 180 140 92 19 8 4 M16
90 P8101421090 1.68 195 152 109 19 10 4 M16
110 P8101421110 2.13 225 191 128 19 10 8 M16
125 P8101421125 1.95 225 191 138 19 10 8 M16
140 P8101421140 3.16 255 216 158 23 13 8 M18
160 P8101421160 4.03 285 241 177 23 13 8 M18
180 P8101421180 3.44 285 241 195 23 13 8 M18
200 P8101421200 5.11 340 298 231 23 13 8 M18
225 P8101421225 4.66 340 298 242 23 13 8 M18
250 P8101421250 7.79 405 362 290 26 16 12 M22
280 P8101421280 7.15 405 362 300 26 16 12 M22
315 P8101421315 14.38 480 432 341 26 20 12 M22
355 P8101421355 19.76 530 476 372 29 22 12 M27
The technical data are not binding. They neither constitute expressly warranted characteristics nor guaranteed properties nor a guar-
anteed durability. They are subject to modification. Our General Terms of Sale apply.
Georg Fischer Piping Systems Ltd, Postfach, CH-8201 Schaffhausen/Switzerland
Phone +41 -(0)52-631 1111
e-mail: info.ps@georgfischer.com
Internet: http://www.gfps.com